TRILHA DA MUTUCA

Relatério Geral - 7 - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32

Numero

94

99
222
131

130
173

350
25
143

111
92
162

349

42
27
45
142

176
31
97
14

81
95
79
16
100

133

167

165
119
54

Nome

JACIRA MIRANDA DE ANDRADE

JAQUELINE SODRE DOS SANTOS
PAULINE RIBEIRO FERREIRA

MARIA BETANIA CORREIA DOS
SANTOS

VIRGINIA SANTOS
VALDENICE CERQUEIRA

IRENILDA QUEIROZ SANTOS
AUREA MARIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS

NATALICE CONCEICAO ROCHA
TORRES

LETICIA MATOS ALMEIDA
IVANA CARVALHO SANTOS

SONARA BERNADETE BEZERRA
SALDANHA

LIDIANE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
DEISE AUGUSTO

BARBARA DE JESUS

DIEGO MENEZES DE LIMA

MONIQUE DA SILVA SALES

VILMA BARBOSA SANTOS
CAMILA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
JANE CLEIA ROCHA SOUZA SANTANA

ANA FLAVIA MANEZES DOS SANTOS
REIS

GLEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS
JAMILE MOREIRA SANTOS
GISELE JESUS DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA BENN

JAQUELINE SUZANO MAGALHAES
REGIS

MARIA DE LOURDES FERREIRA
SANTOS

TATIANA SILVEIRA BASTOS DE SOUZA
ALDINEA DA SILVA GOMES AVELINO
TATIANA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

MARCELE LESSA DA SILVA

ELLEN MORADO
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CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM
ESPORTIVA

34

34
34
34

34
34

34
34
34

34
34
34

34

34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

34

34
34
34
34
34

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

SX.

F

Equipe

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

HAPVIDA1K
AD3 ESPORTES

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

SALVADOR
PROMARATONA

PANTERAS E TIGRES
BEM ESTAR

OS CAICARAS

HAPVIDALK
HAPVIDA1K
HAPVIDA1K

JA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PEFORMANCE
HAPVIDA1K

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

OBERON
HAPVIDA1K
HAPVIDA1K

SSAQUECORRE
3C RUN
AMIGOS NA PISTA
PAQUITAS
CBX TRAIL RUN

3C RUN

HAPVIDA1K
GIGANTES
CBX TRAIL RUN
CBX TRAILRUN

Tempo

00:44:24

00:44:36
00:45:02

00:45:28

00:46:48
00:47:48

00:48:45
00:49:23
00:49:46

00:50:47
00:51:46

00:52:29
00:52:34

00:53:22
00:53:53
00:57:07

00:57:11

00:57:16
00:58:45
00:58:55
00:59:05

01:00:11
01:00:42
01:01:55
01:03:39
01:03:48

01:05:12

01:05:33
01:05:42
01:07:12
01:07:13

01:07:20
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Coloc.

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62

63

64
65
66

Numero Nome

175
80
32
41
22

85
112

345
40

134

122
174
109
138
124
135
344

156
71

46
136
140
83
144
56
141
65

57

110

108

168
51
137

VALERIA SOUZA DOS REIS
GISLAINE NASCIMENTO SILVA
CARLA DAIANE

DANIELE GOMES DA SILVA LEMOS
ARIADNE SILVA DE QUEIROZ

ARIANA LIMA

JOSILDA

ALINE SANTOS MOSSETTE
ROSANA DE FREITAS REBOUCAS
DANIELA MENDES DA SILVA

MARIA JAQUELINE SANTANA
FERNANDES

JOSILDA NEVES

VALERIA CARDOSO

KARINE MARIA

ANA MARIA RODRIGUES

ELAYNE DA SILVA

MARIA MIRIAN COSTA DE SANTANA

HELOISA SIQUEIRA MOSQUEIRA
MARTINS

ROZENIRA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

FRANCISVANA FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

EDENISE SANTOS LOPES

MARILIA COSTA BORGES

MICHELLI CONCEIGAO DE FREITAS
HELENICE CONCEIGAO DE FREITAS
EDINALVA DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO
EMILENE OLIVEIRA ALELUIA

MIRIAN RIBEIRO COSTA

FABI PEREIRA

EMILLY CAROLINA OLIVEIRA ANTUNES
SILVA

LEDA PAIVA
JUSSARA SILVA SANTOS

TATIANE COELHO DOS SANTOS
ELIDIA PIRES DE DEUS
ELIJANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
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CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

34

34
34
34
34
34
34
34

34
34

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

34

34

34

34
34
34

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59
60
61

SX.

F

F

Equipe
HAPVIDALK
SSAQUECORRE

DANY

FL ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

3C RUN

HAPVIDA1K

AMIGOS NA PISTA
HAPVIDALK
CBX TRAIL RUN
HAPVIDA1K
SEM FOLEGO
CBX TRAIL RUN

HAPVIDA1K
HAPVIDA1K

HAPVIDA1K
CBX TRAIL RUN

STUDIO PROFIT
HAPVIDA1K
CBX TRAIL RUN

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

FLASH

PAQUITAS

Tempo
01:07:59
01:08:21
01:10:19
01:10:41

01:11:35

01:12:16
01:12:23
01:12:25
01:12:33
01:12:47

01:12:49

01:13:11
01:15:16
01:15:20
01:16:28
01:16:36
01:16:52

01:17:08

01:17:20
01:17:22

01:17:23
01:20:01
01:21:24
01:22:39
01:23:29
01:24:38
01:24:52
01:25:15

01:25:17

01:25:22

01:25:24

01:26:01
01:26:36

01:26:40
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Coloc.
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76
7
78
79

80

81

82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Numero
50
181
21

117
113
52
73
15

163

166

132
96

13

38

33

53
19
24
184

48
76
170
98

146
77
62

155

Nome
ELAINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ZILDA TRINDADE

ANTONIA CLAUDIA CONCEIGAO DOS
SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA MOREIRA ANDRADE
MACIENE MARTINS SOUSA
LUCIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELIZABETE BRITO DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA ANJOS

ANA MARGARIDA CONCEIGAO
MANZINI

SUZANI SANTANA SILVA
TATIANA MENDES
MARIA CACILDA ALVES DA SILVA

JANAINA RODRIGUES DO
NASCIMENTO

ANA CAROLINA MACHADO DA SILVA

DAIANE GUEDES DA SILVA

CINTIA BEATRIZ SANTOS TORRES

ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO ALVES
PEREIRA

DANIELE SANTOS DE ARAUJO
ANGELA CRISTINA NUNES DE ARAUJO
VIRGILIA BORGES ALMEIDA

RITA MARIA MATOS DA SILVA
SANTOS

EDNA RODRIGUES ARAUJO

GILDA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
TEREZA SILVA SOARES E SILVA
JANETE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

NUBIA FERNANDES SANTOS
GILDECY FONTES DE ARAUJO
EVA MARIA SOLEDADE SANTOS
ROSILENE SANTOS DE ARAUJO
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34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34

34

34

34
34

34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
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Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099

CI.Fx.

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75

76

i
78

79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90

SX.

F

F

Equipe
PAQUITAS
L&L FLASH
PAQUITAS

PANTERAS E TIGRES

PAQUITAS NA PISTA

PAQUITAS NA PISTA
3C RUN
3C RUN

3C RUN
3C RUN
3C RUN
3C RUN

BOTELHO & GHONAS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BOTELHO & GHONAS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FLASH
FLASH

SSAQUECORRE
HAPVIDALK

CBX TRAIL RUN
SSAQUECORRE
TECO RUN

PANTERAS E TIGRES
RUNNERS

CBX TRAILRUN
CBX TRAIL RUN
CBX TRAIL RUN
CBX TRAIL RUN

Tempo
01:26:43
01:27:35
01:27:47

01:28:50
01:32:15
01:32:34
01:32:35
01:33:27
01:33:36

01:34:20
01:34:27
01:34:33
01:34:35

01:35:38

01:35:40

01:36:38
01:36:39

01:36:47
01:36:48
01:39:01
01:42:48

01:44:14
01:45:40
01:53:21

01:55:24

02:20:30
02:20:32
02:20:34
02:20:36
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